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The Aspire Knee walker, an easy-to-use knee scooter, provides a mobility support solution for people who cannot 
bear weight or have difficulty using traditional crutches.

Metallic 
Black 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 
•	 Provides mobility support to a person with an injury 

below the knee by supporting half of the body weight 
on the walker and half on the uninjured leg

•	 Adjustable knee pad height catering to a large range 
of people

•	 Added safety and control with dual hand brakes

•	 Easy outdoor manoeuvrability with 8" wheels

•	 Efficient storage with a fold-down mechanism

Fold-down mechanism

SWL
145kg

SWL
22.8st

KNEE WALKER WAF712200

1 YEAR LIMITED
WARRANTY

Overall  
Height   

Overall  
Length 

Overall    
Width 

Knee Pad 
Width 

Knee Pad 
Depth

Knee Pad 
Heights

Handle  
Height 

Castor         
Size

Product 
Weight 

810-1050mm
32'' - 41.3'' 

800mm
31.5"

430mm
17"

150mm
6"

345mm
13.6"

450-570mm
17.7" - 22.4"

819-1050mm
32.3" - 41.3"

8"
10kg
22lbs

KNEE WALKER


