aspire KNEE WALKER

The Aspire Knee walker, an easy-to-use knee scooter, provides a mobility support solution for people who cannot bear weight or have difficulty using traditional crutches.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Provides mobility support to a person with an injury below the knee by supporting half of the body weight on the walker and half on the uninjured leg
- Adjustable knee pad height catering to a large range of people
- Added safety and control with dual hand brakes
- Easy outdoor manoeuvrability with 8" wheels
- Efficient storage with a fold-down mechanism



Metallic Black

SWI

22.8st

YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY

(0)

SWI

145kg



Fold-down mechanism



KNEE WALKER WAF712200

Overall	Overall	Overall	Knee Pad	Knee Pad	Knee Pad	Handle	Castor	Product
Height	Length	Width	Width	Depth	Heights	Height	Size	Weight
Ţ				Ţ	, Ĭ ,⊺		Š	
810-1050mm	800mm	430mm	150mm	345mm	450-570mm	819-1050mm	8"	10kg
32'' - 41.3''	31.5"	17"	6"	13.6"	17.7" - 22.4"	32.3" - 41.3"		22lbs